18 © Middleton Research
C
a
m
e
r
a
s

0
 nm
NIR Cased and Uncased Cameras Ordering Information
Part Number Description Product Name
MRC-303-003-01 NIR Spectral Camera with Enhanced Spectrograph. 100Hz, 320x256 InGaAs,
USB, cables included
XLNIR-USB-100-N17E
MRC-302-003-01 OEM NIR Spectral Camera, with Enhanced Spectrograph. 100Hz, 320x256
InGaAs, USB, cables included
XLNIR-USB-100-N17E-OEM
MRC-303-003-02 NIR Spectral Camera with Enhanced Spectrograph; 100Hz, 320x256 InGaAs,
CameraLink frame grabber+cable
XLNIR-CL-100-N17E
MRC-302-003-02 OEM NIR Spectral Camera with Enhanced Spectrograph; 100Hz, 320x256
InGaAs, CameraLink frame grabber+cable
XLNIR-CL-100-N17E-OEM
MRC-303-003-06 NIR Spectral Camera with Enhanced Spectrograph.350 Hz, 320x256 InGaAs,
CameraLink frame grabber + cable
XFNIR-CL-350-N17E
MRC-302-003-06 OEM NIR Spectral Camera, with Enhanced Spectrograph. 350 Hz, 320x256
InGaAs, CameraLink frame grabber + cable
XFNIR-CL-350-N17E-OEM
MRC-302-003-07 OEM NIR Spectral Camera, with Enhanced Spectrograph. 120 Hz, 640x512
InGaAs, CameraLink frame grabber + cable
XFNIR-CL-120-N17E-OEM
MRC-302-003-08 OEM NIR Spectral Camera, with Enhanced Spectrograph. 400 Hz, 640x512
InGaAs, CameraLink frame grabber + cable
XFNIR-CL-400-N17E-OEM
MRC-303-003-03 NIR Spectral Camera with Enhanced Spectrograph.100Hz, 320x256 InGaAs,
Cameralink frame grabber + cable
VLNIR-CL-100-N17E
MRC-302-003-03 OEM NIR Spectral Camera, with Enhanced Spectrograph. 100Hz, 320x256
InGaAs, Cameralink frame grabber + cable
VLNIR-CL-100-N17E-OEM
Spectral response of NIR camera with spectral flattening filter